
G22 Grant Cycle Summary
Final Awards

Total 
Projects

Total Amount 
Awarded

12 Project(s)
$6,772,267

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

4 Project(s)
$1,455,368

1 Project(s)
$121,796

16 Project(s)
$2,100,000

11 Project(s)
$3,116,839

1 Project(s)
$90,000

0 Project(s)
$0

2 Project(s)
$891,985

0 Project(s)
$0

3 Project(s)
$361,255

12 Project(s)
$2,100,000

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

4 Project(s)
$419,177

0 Project(s)
$0

10 Project(s)
$2,990,813

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

2 Project(s)
$335,554

2 Project(s)
$398,584

0 Project(s)
$0

41 Project(s)
$2,800,000

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

1 Project(s)
$75,426

1 Project(s)
$148,479

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

11 Project(s)
$3,227,116

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

1 Project(s)
$1,358,583

6 Project(s)
$632,261

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

44 Project(s)
$16,107,035

1 Project(s)
$90,000

0 Project(s)
$0

5 Project(s)
$1,302,965

8 Project(s)
$3,361,014

14 Project(s)
$1,534,489

69 Project(s)
$7,000,000

Available Funding $35,000,000
70% (min) USFS 30%
10% (max) BLM  30%
10% (max) Local 40%
10% (max)

ENTER Available Funding:

Planning $1,750,000

Ground Operations $12,250,000 $2,100,000
Acquisition $1,750,000 $2,100,000

$17,500,000 $8,750,000 $1,750,000 $7,000,000

Total Requested

Development $1,750,000 $2,800,000

141 $29,395,503

Federally Rec. 
Tribes 0 $0

Nonprofits 18 $5,217,960

Certified Cons. 
District 0 $0

Districts 2 $223,905

Local
Agencies 55 $6,524,951

Other Federal 4 $419,177

$35,000,000

Law
Enforcement

USFS 33 $10,449,431

Ground
Operations Acquisition Development Planning Restoration Education

& Safety

BLM 29 $6,560,079

Revised: 8/26/22


	Template



